Rother District Council – Table of Maximum Fares For Hackney Carriages



Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976, Section 65

Rother District Council – Table of Maximum Fares For Hackney Carriages

Rother District Council

Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976, Section 65

With effect from 24th April 2023:-

	06:00 to 22:59 Except on Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve (18:00 to 22:59 only), and Bank Holidays, Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day	23:00 to 05:59 AND on Bank Holidays (excluding Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day)	Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve (18:00 to 23:59 only) ALL DAY on Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day
Any distance up to 138.1 yards	£3.30	£4.80	£6.40
Each additional 138.1 yards up to one mile	20р	30p	40p
Each additional 167.6 yards	20p	30p	40p
Waiting time	20p for 30 seconds	30p for 44 seconds	40p for 59 seconds

For each person conveyed in excess of one	30p
For each dog conveyed (no charge for assistance dogs)	20p
Soiling charge	From £100

The meter is only to be started when the journey with the passenger commences.

Licensing Team 01424 787550 or licensing@rother.gov.uk

With effect from 24th April 2023:-

	06:00 to 22:59 Except on Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve (18:00 to 22:59 only), and Bank Holidays, Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day	23:00 to 05:59 AND on Bank Holidays (excluding Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day)	Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve (18:00 to 23:59 only) ALL DAY on Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Year's Day
Any distance up to 138.1 yards	£3.30	£4.80	£6.40
Each additional 138.1 yards up to one mile	20p	30p	40p
Each additional 167.6 yards	20p	30p	40p
Waiting time	20p for 30 seconds	30p for 44 seconds	40p for 59 seconds

For each person conveyed in excess of one	30p
For each dog conveyed (no charge for assistance dogs)	20p
Soiling charge	From £100

The meter is only to be started when the journey with the passenger commences.

Licensing Team 01424 787550 or licensing@rother.gov.uk

138.1 yards = approx. 0.078 mile & 167.6 yards = approx. 0.095 mile [1,760 yards = 1mile]